Synergy Global Inc 3330 Seldon Court Unit 3 Fremont, CA 94539
LCD1U-15-02/17-03-8KVM
1
Features :
■ meets EIA310c & IEC-3 specifications
■ One set built-in Keyboard, touch pad, monitor
and 8 ports KVM switch
■ heavy-duty steel
■ With high brightness TFT LCD Panel
■ Anti-glare tempered glass for added protection
    to the LCD screen
■ Membrane keyboard in 105 keys, with touch pad
■ Built-in rail self-locking device
■ Support DOS, Windows OS, Netware, SCO Unix,
 HP Unix, Linux
■ Easy PC selection via ON Screen Display Manual,
Push buttons, Hot keys
■ Support eight characters password protection
and search PC server name
■ Auto scan mode for monitoring PCs
■ using standard keyboard, mouse, VGA cable
Specification :
■ 482.5mm(W) 44.5mm(H) 580mm(D)
■ 15” TFT LCD, 1024*768, 250 nits,
■ 17” TFT LCD, 1280*1024, 300 nits
■ Backlight MTBF: 50,000 hours under 25±5℃
■ 8 ports, PC type KVM switch
■ Daisy chain max level up to 8 levels
■ Max PC Connection up to 120 set
with extra KVM Switch box
■ FCC, CE approval
2/20/03
KVM Cable
Included